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Material.

!
|
’ Object of Examination.
i
|

Urine

Blood

Swabs

Parasites

Animals examined ..

Foodstufls

Water . .. JR

Uneclassified—
Soil
Disinfectants
Calculi
Clothing. . .
Dressings (surgical)
Vegetables for poison

Vaceines (autogenous)

Examinations of calf-lymph ..

Solid tissues requiring sections

|
' i Milk
{
|
|

. | Chemical

- Microscopical
" Bacterioscopical

Total for 1913

.+ Widals—Typhoid ..

’ Paratyphoid .. ..

i Cell counts; differential counts,
estimate hamoglobin

! Wasserman
| Bacterioscopical

Totals for 1913

. | For diphtheria
,, other conditions

| Total jor 1913

i For hydatids—
Sputa

| Other specimens
¢ For other parasites

' Total for 1913

.. | Rats..

' Rabbits
. Guinea-pigs

|

I

Total for 1913

Meat

Total for 1913

Total for 1913

1 Total for 1913 - .~
!

Total for 1913
Total for 19]3

Total for 1913

Totals for 1913

Table showing Results of Ezamination of Pathological Specimens, dc.—continued.

Result.

Positive.

- Negative.

73

19
15

25
27

= 00 Ot

127
101
13
12

147
14

200
123
50

32
27

432
311

172
41

213
268

138

153

a4
214
200
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